Features
Input Voltage AC 220 -240V, 50-60Hz
Fixture Power
Driving Current
Lumen Output*
CRI 90
Color Temperature 2700K/3000K/4000K
Beam Angle 15°/24°/36°

Example: 02.1003YW010902715F0
Ordering code
NO.
02.1003
Housing color
YW - Matt white
YB - Matt black
XX - Customzied Color
Watt
010 - 10W
CRI
90
CCT
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
Beam Angle
15 - 15°
24 - 24°
36 - 36°
Control Method
F - Standard on-off
P - Phase dimming
A - 0/1-10V dimming
D - Dali dimming
Reflector
0 - No Reflector
OTTONE / 02.1003
OTTONE FIXED - ROUND 80
*Lumen output measured @ 2700K, 15° optics, ambient temperature 25℃
 V1.022Apr2022
Modular design for quick and conveient installation
Deep anti-glare, UGR <15
Highly accurate optic to achieve superior lighting spot
Durable and Textured Akzo powder coating
Product Specifications
Project Name:
Drawing Code:
Carton Size
IP20 UGR
< 19
CRI
>90
-
130
80
10W
250 mA
720 lm
72 lm/w
15W
350 mA
1011 lm
67.4 lm/w
20W
500 mA
1404 lm
70.2 lm/w
015 - 15W
020 - 20W
/
/
/
-20℃-50℃, LED 50000H L90/B10-Ta25°
Die-cast Aluminium
Housing Color** RAL 9005, RAL 1036
**RAL 9005 Jet black, RAL 1036 Pearl gold
Photometric Distribution
UOZU Lighting
via Francesco baracca 3/A 50127 Firenze, Italy
t +39 055 5321042 / f +39 055 5321043